
1 李      沐  曦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 26.95 10.89 16.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0 0

5 2Fe<<+1T e 0.80 -0.19 0.61-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.311 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1 1 0

10.60 10.89

Composition 1.80 2.922.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Presentation 1.80 3.082.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.922.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

16.06

2 西  村  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 11 23.70 10.79 12.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 -2 0 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 1

4 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.11 1.49-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

10.90 10.79

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.422.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

12.91
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3 ゲオルギウ ソフィア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 9 23.10 9.46 13.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 1 0 0 0

2 2Sq q 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

9.70 9.46

Composition 1.80 2.501.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.581.75 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.501.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

13.64

4 雨  宮  万  桐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲府FSC 18 23.09 10.35 12.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 -1 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

5 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

6 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.11 1.49-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

10.50 10.35

Composition 1.80 2.331.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.421.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

12.74
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5 岩  本  幸  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mエイトクラブ 16 22.45 7.49 15.16 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 -1 -1 0

8.40 7.49

Composition 1.80 2.752.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Presentation 1.80 3.002.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.671.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

15.16

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 芹  澤  美  柑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 22.30 9.17 13.33 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1 1 0

9.60 9.17

Composition 1.80 2.331.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.581.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.501.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

13.33

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / C女子
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7 米  津  柚  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 7 21.33 8.90 12.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.37 1.13-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

3 SSp2 1.60 0.11 1.710 1 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -2 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

9.38 8.90

Composition 1.80 2.251.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.331.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.331.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

12.43

8 中  村  桜  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 21.23 8.69 12.74 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

6 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.16 0.94-3 -3 -2 -3 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.60-1 1 1 1 0

9.38 8.69

Composition 1.80 2.331.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.421.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.331.25 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

12.74

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / C女子
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9 柴  田  碧  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 14 20.88 9.04 11.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-1 -2 -3 -1 -1

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-1 -2 -2 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9.38 9.04

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.081.75 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

11.84

10 鈴  木  緩  流

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 1 20.71 9.04 11.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 SSp2 1.60 -0.27 1.33-1 -1 -2 -3 -2

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9.70 9.04

Composition 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.081.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.331.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

11.67
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11 梅  澤  明  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲府FSC 17 20.09 7.04 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.22 0.26-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-4 -1 -1 -3 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

6 1A+1A<+SEQ < 1.98 -0.44 1.54-3 -5 -4 -5 -3

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 -1 1 1 0

7.96 7.04

Composition 1.80 2.332.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.421.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.501.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

13.05

12 伊  藤  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 10 19.98 8.45 11.73 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.30 0.98-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

9.58 8.45

Composition 1.80 2.171.25 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.171.50 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.171.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

11.73

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / C女子

関東サマートロフィー 2024
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13 小  松  由  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 8 19.16 8.28 11.08 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.30 1.60-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -3 0

4 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.33 1.27-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

6 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 -1 0 0

10.16 8.28

Composition 1.80 2.001.25 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.831.25 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.331.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

11.08

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

14 垣  内  菜捺子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲府FSC 12 18.64 7.67 10.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1Aq q 1.10 -0.22 0.88-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 SSp1 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -2 -1 -1 0

8.10 7.67

Composition 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

10.97

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / C女子

関東サマートロフィー 2024
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15 大  塚  陽  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲府FSC 19 18.63 7.69 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 -2 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8.08 7.69

Composition 1.80 2.081.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

10.94

16 安  田  有  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県スケート連盟 20 18.46 8.11 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1A+SEQ 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 CUSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 -1 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.13-1 0 0 0 0

8.23 8.11

Composition 1.80 1.921.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 1.831.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

10.35

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / C女子

関東サマートロフィー 2024

2024年8月02日～04日
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17 中  澤  愛  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 13 16.81 7.22 9.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A< < 0.88 -0.23 0.65-4 -2 -3 -2 -3

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.15 0.98-1 -3 -2 -1 0

7.71 7.22

Composition 1.80 1.751.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.751.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.00 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

9.59

18 徳  野  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

コブシスケート 15 15.50 6.05 9.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.870 -2 -2 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 0 -1 -1

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 -3 0

6.60 6.05

Composition 1.80 1.751.25 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

9.45
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19 林      瑛  舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 14.52 4.31 10.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 -1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 -1 0 0

6 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.50 4.31

Composition 1.80 1.921.25 1.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.751.00 1.50 2.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

10.21

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / C女子
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